Colorado School of Mines

, \ Awards by Funding Agency
> Fiscal Year 2017
(Funds received during FY17)

Federal Agencies Number of Awards Award Amount
Department of Agriculture 1 S 249,996
Department of Commerce 2 S 111,337
Department of Defense 17 S 2,561,340
Department of Education
Department of Energy* 120 S 16,957,603
Department of Health and Human Services 7 S 2,590,580
Department of Homeland Security 1 S 313,288
Department of Labor 1 S 240,024
Department of State 1 S 145,000
Department of the Interior 10 S 784,595
Department of Transportation 1 S 1,402,200
Environmental Protection Agency 2 S 16,200
National Aeronautics and Space Administration 8 S (83,348)
National Science Foundation 54 S 9,118,261
225 $ 34,085,158

*Includes Federal Laboratories

Non-Federal Agencies

Foreign 88 S 5,020,564
Industry 164 S 8,959,395
Other Universities 27 S 4,663,861
Research Partnership to Secure Energy for America (RPSEA) S (321,918)
State of Colorado** 48 S 4,547,557

327 $ 22,869,460

**Includes University of Colorado and Colorado State University

Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2016-2017 552 S 57,276,535
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Colorado School of Mines
Awards by College and Department
Fiscal Year 2017
(Funds received during FY17)

Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs

Award Amount

Academic Affairs:
Academic Affairs
CITL
Library
Multicultural Eng Program
Total

College of Applied Science and Engineering (CASE):
CASE
Chemical & Biological Engineering
Chemistry
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering
Physics
Total

College of Engineering & Computational Sciences (CECS):
Applied Math & Statistics
CECS
Civil & Environmental Engineering
Computer Science
Electrical Engineering
EDS
Mechanical Engineering
Total

College of Earth Resource Sciences and Engineering (CERSE):
CERSE
Colorado Geological Survey
Economics & Business
Geology & Geological Engineering
Geophysics
Humanities, Arts & Social Sciences
Mining Engineering
Petroleum Engineering

13,000
206,253
4,500
42,000
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265,753

548,416
6,235,538
4,634,461

11,003,823
5,387,259
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27,809,497

1,024,464
6,000
8,332,422
1,770,610
1,208,526
23,734
6,229,958

wnunununnoueunoumnon

18,595,715

70,000
278,596
1,255,713
2,177,501
1,900,462
116,374
1,824,168
2,957,239

Total

Strategic Enterprises:
SPACE
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10,580,053

140,000

Total

VP Office of Research and Technology Transfer (VPRTT):
CERI

140,000

(115,024)

Total

VP Student Life:
VP Student Life

(115,024)

543

Total

543

Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2016-2017

57,276,535
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