

Colorado School of Mines Awards by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2017

(Funds received during FY17)

Federal Agencies	Number of Awards	Award Amount	
Department of Agriculture	1	\$	249,996
Department of Commerce	2	\$	111,337
Department of Defense	17	\$	2,561,340
Department of Education			
Department of Energy*	120	\$	16,957,603
Department of Health and Human Services	7	\$	2,590,580
Department of Homeland Security	1	\$	313,288
Department of Labor	1	\$	240,024
Department of State	1	\$	145,000
Department of the Interior	10	\$	784,595
Department of Transportation	1	\$	1,402,200
Environmental Protection Agency	2	\$	16,200
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	8	\$	(83,348)
National Science Foundation	54	\$	9,118,261
	225	\$	34,085,158
*Includes Federal Laboratories			
Non-Federal Agencies			
Foreign	88	\$	5,020,564
Industry	164	\$	8,959,395
Other Universities	27	\$	4,663,861
Research Partnership to Secure Energy for America (RPSE	EA)	\$	(321,918)
State of Colorado**	48	\$	4,547,557
	327	\$	22,869,460
**Includes University of Colorado and Colorado State University			
Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2016-2017	 = 552	\$	57,276,535



Colorado School of Mines Awards by College and Department Fiscal Year 2017

(Funds received during FY17)

Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs	Award Amount	
Academic Affairs:		
Academic Affairs	\$	13,000
CITL		206,253
Library	\$ \$ \$	4,500
Multicultural Eng Program	\$	42,000
Total	\$	265,753
College of Applied Science and Engineering (CASE):		
CASE	\$	548,416
Chemical & Biological Engineering	\$	6,235,538
Chemistry	\$	4,634,461
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering	\$ \$ \$	11,003,823
Physics	\$	5,387,259
Total	\$	27,809,497
College of Engineering & Computational Sciences (CECS):		
Applied Math & Statistics	\$	1,024,464
CECS	\$	6,000
Civil & Environmental Engineering	\$	8,332,422
Computer Science	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,770,610
Electrical Engineering	\$	1,208,526
EDS	\$	23,734
Mechanical Engineering		6,229,958
Total	\$	18,595,715
College of Earth Resource Sciences and Engineering (CERSE):		
CERSE	\$	70,000
Colorado Geological Survey	\$ \$ \$ \$	278,596
Economics & Business	\$	1,255,713
Geology & Geological Engineering	\$	2,177,501
Geophysics	\$	1,900,462
Humanities, Arts & Social Sciences	\$	116,374
Mining Engineering	\$ \$	1,824,168
Petroleum Engineering		2,957,239
Total	\$	10,580,053
Strategic Enterprises:		1.10.000
SPACE	\$	140,000
Total	\$	140,000
VP Office of Research and Technology Transfer (VPRTT):		(445.024)
CERI	\$ \$	(115,024)
Total	\$	(115,024)
VP Student Life: VP Student Life	¢	F42
VP Student Life Total	\$ \$	543 543
	<u> </u>	
Total Awards Received in Fiscal Year 2016-2017	\$	57,276,535